cytiva.com
GAS FILTERS
Emflon™ PFR
Emflon™ PFR filter membrane provides high assurance of filter
integrity and long life, even during continuous use in hot air up
to 60°C, in vent applications up to 80°C, and during repeated
steaming. This is combined with high flow rates and excellent
de-wetting characteristics, resulting in very economical filtration

§	 Excursion conditions only.
3
Ordering information
Cartridge style Nominal length O-ring material Product code
Double 222 O-ring with bayonet
lock and flat end
127 mm (5 in.) Silicone AB05PFR3PVH4
254 mm (10 in.) Ethylene propylene AB1PFR3PVJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB1PFR3PVH1
Fluorocarbon AB1PFR3PVH
Silicone AB1PFR3PVH4
508 mm (20 in.) Silicone AB2PFR3PVH4
762 mm (30 in.) Silicone AB3PFR3PVH4
Double 222 O-ring with bayonet
lock and fin end
254 mm (10 in.) FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB1PFR8PVH1
Silicone AB1PFR8PVH4
508 mm (20 in.) Silicone AB2PFR8PVH4
762 mm (30 in.) Ethylene propylene AB3PFR8PVJ
Silicone AB3PFR8PVH4
Double 226 O-ring with bayonet
lock and flat end
127 mm (5 in.) Ethylene propylene AB05PFR2PVJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB05PFR2PVH1
Fluorocarbon AB05PFR2PVH
Silicone AB05PFR2PVH4
254 mm (10 in.) Silicone AB1PFR2PVH4
762 mm (30 in.) Silicone AB3PFR2PVH4
Double 226 O-ring with bayonet
lock and fin end
127 mm (5 in.) Ethylene propylene AB05PFR7PVJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB05PFR7PVH1
Silicone AB05PFR7PVH4
254 mm (10 in.) Ethylene propylene AB1PFR7PVJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB1PFR7PVH1
Fluorocarbon AB1PFR7PVH
Silicone AB1PFR7PVH4
508 mm (20 in.) Ethylene propylene AB2PFR7PVJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer AB2PFR7PVH1
Fluorocarbon AB2PFR7PVH
Silicone AB2PFR7PVH4

Maximum differential pressure
4.1 bar (60 psi) up to 80°C
Ordering information
Nominal filter area
Differential pressure at
50 Nm3/h air flow and 2 barg
(29 psig) inlet pressure O-ring material Product code
0.04 m2 790 mbard (11.4 psid) Ethylene propylene SBF1PFRPJ
Silicone SBF1PFRPH4
0.05 m2 500 mbard (7.25 psid) FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer MCY1110PFRPH1
Silicone MCY1110PFRPH4
0.14 m2  175 mbard (2.5 psid) N/A SLK7001PFRP
200 mbard (2.9 psid) Ethylene propylene MCY2230PFRPJ
Fluorocarbon MCY2230PFRPH
Silicone MCY2230PFRPH4
0.17 m2 160 mbard (psid) Silicone MCY3330PFRPH4
0.23 m2 120 mbard (psid) FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer MCY4440PFRPH1
Fluorocarbon MCY4440PFRPH
Ethylene propylene MCY4440PFRPJ
Silicone MCY4440PFRPH4
0.28 m2 80 mbard (0.28 psid) N/A SLK7002PFRP
180 mbard (2.6 psid) Ethylene propylene MCY4463PFRPJ
FEP-encapsulated fluorocarbon elastomer MCY4463PFRPH1
Fluorocarbon MCY4463PFRPH
Fig 6. Emflon PFR junior style filter cartridges.
Fig 4. Typical airflow/pressure drop for SBF1PFR filters.
Fig 5. Typical airflow/pressure drop for SLK7002PFR.
Airflow (Nm3/h)